
 

 

COASTLANDS BIBLE READING PLAN 
Join us in the daily Reading Plan 

  

August 2022 Theme: 

Battles in the Bible 

 

 
This month we will be mainly be looking at some of the major battles in the Old Testament.  There were some amazing and 
miraculous victories that God gave His people.  There were also some defeats that would be a lesson for Israel if they disobeyed 
God and tried to do things outside of His directions. 
 
When we seek to follow and serve the Lord then the enemy will always try to come against us and defeat us.  We can call on the 
Lord for help and victory – we must remember that the battle is not ours but belongs to the Lord (2 Chronicles 20:15). 
 
On the last day of our study we will see what the Apostle Paul tells the Ephesian believers about our spiritual battles and how we 
can use the spiritual armour and weapons God gives us to defeat our enemy. 
 
√ Tick them off as you go                                                                                        
o Mon 1st Aug   Exodus 13:17-22 & 14:1-4 - Israel’s Widerness Detour     
o Tues 2nd Aug   Exodus 14:5-14   - The Egyptians Pursue Israel    
o Wed 3rd Aug   Exodus 14:15-31  - Escape Through the Red Sea   
o Thur 4th Aug   Exodus 17:8-15   - Israel Defeats the Amalekites     
o Fri 5th Aug   Joshua 5    - Circumcission of the Army     
o Sat 6th Aug   Joshua 6:1-14   - Fall of Jericho (part 1) 

 
o Sun 7th Aug    Joshua 6:15-27   - Fall of Jericho (part 2) 
o Mon 8th Aug   Joshua 7:1-15   - Ai Defeats the Israelites 
o Tues 9th Aug   Joshua 7:16-26    - Achan’s Sin 
o Wed 10th Aug  Joshua 8:1-17   - Israelites Defeat Ai (part 1)    
o Thur 11th Aug           Joshua 8:18-29   - Israelites Defeat Ai (part2)   

  



 

COASTLANDS BIBLE READING PLAN 
Join us in the daily Reading Plan  

 

August 2022 Theme: 

Battles in the Bible 

 

 
√ Tick them off as you go                      
o Fri 12th Aug     Judges 6:1-16   - Gideon & the Angel of the Lord   
o Sat 13th Aug    Judges 6:17-32   - Gideon Breaks Down Altar 

          
o Sun 14th Aug   Judges 6:33-40   - Gideon Asks for a Sign      
o Mon 15th Aug  Judges 7:1-11a   - Gideon Defeats the Midianites (part 1)   
o Tues 16th Aug  Judges 7:11b-25  - Gideon Defeats the Midianites (part 2)   
o Wed 17th Aug    1 Samuel 17:1-11  - Goliath Challenges Israel 
o Thur 18th Aug    1 Samuel 17:12-31  - Jesse Sends David to Saul’s Camp    
o Fri 19th Aug     1 Samuel 17:32-51a  - David Kills Goliath    
o Sat 20th Aug     1 Samuel 17:51b-58  - Israel Routs the Philistines 

     
o Sun 21st Aug   1 Samuel 18:1-16  - Saul Becomes Jealous of David 
o Mon 22nd Aug  1 Samuel 30:1-15  - David Destroys the Amalekites (part 1) 
o Tues 23rd Aug  1 Samuel 30:16-27  - David Destroys the Amalekites (part 2) 
o Wed 24th Aug  2 Kings 6:8-17   - Elisha Traps the Arameans 
o Thur 25th Aug  2 Kings 6:18-23   - Aramean Army Struck Blind 
o Fri 26th Aug   2 Kings 6:24-33 & 7:1-2 - Ben-Hadad Beseiges Samaria 
o Sat 27th Aug   2 Kings 7:3-11   - Outcasts Visit the Enemy Camp 

 
o Sun 28th Aug   2 Kings 7:12-20   - Israel Plunders the Camp 
o Mon 29th Aug  2 Chronicles 20:1-15           - The Battle is not Yours 

o Tues 30th Aug  2 Chronicles 20:16-29 - The Lord gives King Johoshaphat Victory 
o Wed 31st Aug  Ephesians 6:10-18  - The Whole Armour of God 



                            

  
SOAP is a way of reading your Bible and applying it. 

  SOAP stands for: 
    Scriptures – Read the scriptures and write down a verse or two that jumps out to you 

Observations – What are your personal observations that you note from the scriptures? 
    Application – How does it apply to your everyday life? 
    Prayer – Pray these things over your life and the church 

 
    

 
 

BIBLE READING PLAN - PERSONAL NOTES: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


